



City of Jonesboro

Legislation Details

File #: RES-07:199 Version: 1 Name: Contract with DJA for grant funding

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 6/21/2007 In control: Finance & Administration Council Committee

On agenda: Final action: 9/4/2007

Title: A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL FOR THE CITY OF JONESBORO AUTHORIZING THE

MAYOR AND CITY CLERK TO EXECUTE A CONTRACT WITH THE DOWNTOWN JONESBORO

ASSOCIATION

Sponsors: Mayor's Office

Indexes: Contract

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. DJA - budget for city funds, 2. Downtown Project, 3. DJABudgetInfo, 4. Contract

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/4/2007	1	City Council	Passed	Pass
8/23/2007	1	Finance & Administration Council Committee	Recommended to Council	Pass
7/19/2007	1	Finance & Administration Council Committee	Tabled	
6/21/2007	1	Finance & Administration Council Committee	Tabled	